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Fall Semester – First Half Day, Date and Time 
Classes Begin Thursday, August 21 
Last Day to Add or Drop a First Half-Term Course Wednesday, August 27 
Labor Day (No Classes) Monday, September 1 
Mid-Term Grades Due Thursday, September 11 (10:00 a.m.) 
Last Day to Drop a First Half-Term Course without a Grade of X Friday, September 12 
Last Day to Late Drop a First Half-Term Course Monday, October 6 
Fall Break (No Classes) Thursday-Friday, October 9-10 
Classes End Monday, October 13 
Final Examinations Monday, October 13 
Final Grades Due  Friday, October 17 (10:00 a.m.) 
  

Fall Semester – Second Half Day, Date and Time 
Classes Begin Tuesday, October 14 
Last Day to Add or Drop a Second Half-Term Course Tuesday, October 21 
Mid-Term Grades Due Monday, November 3 (10:00 a.m.) 
Last Day to Drop a Second Half-Term Course without a Grade of X Tuesday, November 4 
Veterans Day (No Classes) Tuesday, November 11 
University Event – Values Day (No Undergraduate Classes) Thursday, November 13 
Last Day to Late Drop a Second Half-Term Course  Tuesday, November 25 
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes) Wednesday-Friday, November 26-28 
Classes End Friday, December 5 
Final Examinations Tuesday-Friday, December 9-12 
Final Grades Due Tuesday, December 16 (10:00 a.m.) 

 

Spring Semester – First Half Day, Date and Time 
Classes Begin Monday, January 12 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes) Monday, January 19 
Last Day to Add or Drop a First Half-Term Course Tuesday, January 20 
Mid-Term Grades Due Friday, February 6 (10:00 a.m.) 
Last Day to Drop a First Half-Term Course without a Grade of X Monday, February 9 
Last Day to Late Drop a First Half-Term Course Friday, February 27 
Spring Break (No Classes) Monday-Friday, March 2-6 
Classes End Monday, March 9  
Final Examinations Monday, March 9 
Final Grades Due Thursday, March 12 (10:00 a.m.) 
  

Spring Semester – Second Half Day, Date and Time 
Classes Begin Tuesday, March 10 
Last Day to Add or Drop a Second Half-Term Course Tuesday, March 17 
Mid-Term Grades Due Thursday, April 2 
Good Friday (No Classes) Friday, April 3 
Last Day to Drop a Second Half-Term Course without a Grade of X Monday, April 6 
Last Day to Late Drop a Second Half-Term Course  Wednesday, April 22 
Classes End Wednesday, April 29 
Final Examinations Friday-Saturday, May 1-2; 

Monday-Tuesday, May 4-5 
Final Grades Due (Graduating Students) Wednesday, May 6 (10:00 a.m.) 
Final Grades Due (Non-Graduating Students) Monday, May 11 (10:00 a.m.) 


